

MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22357
Product Name	Scottish Mustard Minis
Country of Product's Origin	Scotland
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p><u>THE FAMOUS HONEY & WHISKY MUSTARD:</u> Water, Mustard Flour(16%), Apple Puree, Honey(9%), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Malt Whisky(2%)(Barley) (GLUTEN), Salt, Spices</p> <p><u>THE FAMOUS GARLIC MUSTARD:</u> Water, Mustard Flour(17%), Apple Puree, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Dried Ransom, Salt, Garlic Extract, Spices</p> <p><u>THE FAMOUS HICKORY SMOKE MUSTARD:</u> Water, Mustard Flour(17%), Apple Puree, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Hickory Smoke Powder(1%), Salt, Spices</p> <p><u>THE FAMOUS ORIGINAL MUSTARD:</u> Water, Mustard Flour(17%), Apple Puree, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Spices</p>
Net Quantity	4 x 29g/1oz
	Refrigerate once opened
Awards? Please note if this product has won any awards , eg. Great Taste Awards (year)	<p>THE FAMOUS HONEY & WHISKY MUSTARD: Great Taste Award 2004</p> <p>THE FAMOUS GARLIC MUSTARD: Great Taste Award 2002</p> <p>THE FAMOUS HICKORY SMOKE MUSTARD: Great Taste Award 2004</p> <p>THE FAMOUS ORIGINAL MUSTARD: Great Taste Award 2001</p>
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N - Honey & Whisky flavour contains honey
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N - Honey & Whisky flavour contains barley/gluten
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N - Honey & Whisky flavour contains barley/gluten
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	N - Honey & Whisky flavour contains whisky
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y